
2217 DOTY ST, OSHKOSH, WI, 54902-7044
https://www.adashunjones.com

2217 DOTY ST,
OSHKOSH, WI,
54902-7044

$117,900

Enjoy wonderful views from your front porch in this 3 BR/1BA home! Home
has been well cared for over the years, kitchen & bath have been updated,
beautiful hardwood floors & crown molding. Full appliance pkg. included!
Move-in condition, what more could you ask for! 2 car garage too!

Stacy
RE/MAX On The Water

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• 2
Family/Duplex,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1437 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Formal Dining,None Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1437

Tax Amount: 2501

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 16X09 Upper

Bedroom 2 10X09 Upper

Bedroom 3 16X08 Upper

Formal Dining Room 14X12 Main

Kitchen 11X09 Main

Living Room 23X15 Main



Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Other

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full

Exterior material: Shake Siding Parking: Detached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Stacy Schmid Agent Email: stacy@oshkoshrealty.com


